 Toll Free: 888.488.9276 www.warmzone.com sales@warmzone.com 19
  Toll Free: 888.488.9276 www.warmzone.com sales@warmzone.com
Self-Regulating Heat Cable Comparison
Warmzone self-regulating heat cable features a more flexible outer jacket and more
durable carbon core than other leading brands of self-reg cable. These features
provide more consistent performance, longer lifespan, and easier installation in cold
temperatures.
Warmzone Self-regulating Heat Cable

JSR12 End seal kit
JSR12L End seal with light (can be
used at beginning or end)
JSR14 Roof clips - 50/bag
JSR-14IR Insulated roof clips - 50/bag
JSR15 Downspout hanger kit
WS-115 Air sensing NEMA 4 outdoor
thermostat 120/240 V
WS-115R Surface sensing NEMA 4
outdoor thermostat
WS-8C Aerial mounted snow switch
with remote moisture sensor
(30 amps; 120-277 V)
26
Item Code Description Length (feet) Output @ 50°F Voltage
RHSR-120-50 Pre-terminated self-regulating heat cable 50 6W/ft. 120
RHSRT-120-75 Pre-terminated self-regulating heat cable 75 6W/ft. 120
RHSRT-120-100 Pre-terminated self-regulating heat cable 100 6W/ft. 120
RHSRT-120-50 GF Pre-terminated self-regulating heat cable
with ground fault protection
50 6W/ft. 120
RHSRT-120-75 GF Pre-terminated self-regulating heat cable
with ground fault protection
75 6W/ft. 120
RHSRT-120-100 GF Pre-terminated self-regulating heat cable
with ground fault protection
100 6W/ft. 120
Self-Regulating Cable (Pipe, Roof and Gutter)
RHSR-120-5 Self-regulating heat cable 250’/500’/1000 ft. 5W/ft. 120
RHSR-120-8 Self-regulating heat cable 250’/500’/1000 ft. 8W/ft. 120
RHSR-120-10 Self-regulating heat cable 250’/500’/1000 ft. 10W/ft. 120
RHSR-120-12 Self-regulating heat cable 250’/500’/1000 ft. 12W/ft. 120
RHSR-240-5 Self-regulating heat cable 250’/500’/1000 ft. 5W/ft. 208-277
RHSR-240-8 Self-regulating heat cable 250’/500’/1000 ft. 8W/ft. 208-277
RHSR-240-10 Self-regulating heat cable 250’/500’/1000 ft. 10W/ft. 208-277
RHSR-240-12 Self-regulating heat cable 250’/500’/1000 ft. 12W/ft. 208-277
*Cut fee *Cut fee for non 250/500/1000-foot rolls
Pre-Terminated Self-Regulating Cable (Pipe, Roof and Gutter)
WARMZONE ROOF HEATING CABLE ORDERING INFORMATION
 Toll Free: 888.488.9276 www.warmzone.com sales@warmzone.com

oof D
eicing
Heating element being installed under shingles.
Heating Element Technical Data
  Toll Free: 888.488.9276 www.warmzone.com sales@warmzone.com
Accessories
WARMZONE ROOFHEAT STEP ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Code Description (width) Output @ 68°F Output @ 32°F Voltage
MEP-30-36W 12-inch wide heating element 11.0 W/ft. 13 W/ft. 120, 208-240
MEP-30-70W 12-inch wide heating element 21.3 W/ft. 24 W/ft. 120, 208-240
MEP-23-36W 9-inch wide heating element 11.0 W/ft. 13 W/ft. 120, 208-240
MEP-23-80W 9-inch wide heating element 24.0 W/ft. 27 W/ft. 120, 208-240
MEP-7-30W 3-inch wide heating element 9.5 W/ft. 11 W/ft. 120, 208-240
Heating Element
Item Code Description Amperage Voltage
EPI-LX-250 Power supply 1 x secondary circuit 25A 120, 240
EPI-LX-500 Power supply 1 x secondary circuit 25A 120, 240
EPI-LX-R-250 Power supply w/regulator, 250 W 1 x secondary circuit 25A 120, 240
EPI-LX-R-500 Power supply w/regulator, 500 W 1 x secondary circuit 25A 120, 208-240
EPI-LX-R-1000 Power supply w/regulator, 1000 W 2 x secondary circuit breakers 120, 208-240
EPI-LX-R-1500 Power supply w/regulator, 1500 W 2 x secondary circuit breakers 120, 208-240
Power Supply
Item Code Description
T-Block Terminal block 2-bar
TBE-4 Terminal enclosure